

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).21365-21366/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 14/10/2003 in RSA 3477/2003 and 19.2.2004 in RA No. 70-C/2003

in RSA No. 3477/2003 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

GURPREET SINGH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DALIP SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 20/02/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s)

Dr. Meera Agarwal,Adv.

Mr. R.C. Mishra, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.K. Pubbi, Adv.

Ms. Shika Roy Pubbi, Adv.

Mr. S.K. Sabharwal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

ent No.3 refused to take It appears from the office report that Respond

l, learned counsel is notice. It shall be deemed to be served. Mr. S.K. Sabharwa

r three weeks. In the appearing on behalf of respondent Nos.1,4 and 5. List afte

meantime, petitioner to take fresh steps to serve the unserved respondents.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
SINGH)

COURT MASTER  
ER

(ANAND

COURT MAST